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The Shepherds and Auctioneer
Rosehill Estate, Carlisle, CA1 2RW 

T: 01228 539766   
enquiries@shepherdscarlisle.co.uk

PARTY NIGHTS

CHRISTMAS
& NEW YEAR



CHRISTMAS

VEGETABLE SOUP

MELON 
with a Fruit Sorbet

ROAST TURKEY
with Pigs in Blankets, Savoury Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce

ROAST LAKELAND BEEF
with Yorkshire Pudding & Horseradish Sauce

NUT ROAST
served with a Tomato Sauce

SELECTION OF SWEETS
to include Christmas Pudding with Rum Sauce

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
and Mince Pies

DINNER & DISCO

• Friday 30th November - £32.00         • Saturday 15th December - SOLD OUT

• Saturday 1st December - £32.00        • Sunday 16th December - £30.00

• Friday 7th December - £32.00           • Friday 21st December - £32.00

• Saturday 8th December - SOLD OUT   • Saturday 22nd December - SOLD OUT

• Sunday 9th December - £30.00          • Sunday 23rd December - £30.00

• Friday 14th December - SOLD OUT     • Saturday 5th January (2019) - £25.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. Reservations available from 9am onThursday 1st March 2018. 
2. A £10.00 per person non-refundable deposit to be paid upon booking or by Friday 27th July 2018.
3. Final monies to be paid by Friday 26th October 2018.
4. Any reservations that have not been paid for in full after this date will forfeit their booking.
5. All monies to be paid during office hours only, Monday – Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm.

6. Credit card payments are accepted along with cash and cheques.
7. Please note all main courses must be pre-ordered and numbers 

given with final payment.
8. 7.00pm for 7.30pm meal. 
9. Bar till 12.30am.
10. Carriages at 1.00am.

MENU

NEW YEAR’S EVE

MINESTRONE SOUP

SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN SALAD  

WARM GRAPEFRUIT & ORANGE COUPE  
soaked in Grand Marnier

ROAST STRIPLOIN OF BEEF
with a Pink Peppercorn Sauce

POACHED SALMON
with a Lemon & Herb Butter served on a bed of Couscous

PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
with a Jack Daniel’s Bourbon Sauce

VEGETABLE GOULASH
with Wild Rice

SELECTION OF SWEETS

CHEESEBOARD

COFFEE WITH FUDGE

MENU

3 RIVER CITY & DISCO

£48.00 PER PERSON
SPARKLING RECEPTION

2018 CHRISTMAS DATES



2018 ORDER FORM

Name 

Address

Email

Roast Striploin of Beef

Poached Salmon

Pan Fried Chicken Breast

Vegetable Goulash

QTYSTARTER

Telephone

QTY

Minestrone Soup

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Salad

Warm Grapefruit & Orange Coupe

Please fill in and return to: 
The Shepherds and Auctioneer, Rosehill Estate, Carlisle, CA1 2RW
or email to enquiries@shepherdscarlisle.co.uk
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NEW YEAR’S EVE

MAIN COURSE


